7 Runda SMT 2020 Klasa: K3 Wyniki Koncowe Oficjalne
Miejsce | Nr Zatoga Kl Samochéd Czas Kary Wynik Strata do lidera Stratadf)
poprzednika
Przemystaw Mendrek Honda
1 (33 . k3| "o 100:11:19,39 00:11:19,39
Justyna Sikora Civic
2 |g7| >cebastianBoidol 1 Renault ., 0, 5500 00:11:27,10| 00:07,71 |00:07,71
Andrzej Mrowczyk Clio 3RS B B o R
Dawid Tomala Honda
3 |26 _ k3| 72" 100:11:31,05 00:11:31,05| 00:11,66 |00:03,95
Paulina Kempka Civic
Aleksander Kotodziej Renault
4 |3g| PEKSANCErROIOGZIEN | o RENAUL 145.91.50,14 00:11:50,14| 00:30,75 |00:19,09
Hojdem Pawet Clio
5 | Hond
5 |28 feesors e k3| "°"%? 100:11:50,03| 00:05,00 |00:11:55,03| 00:35,64 | 00:04,89
Damian Drob Civic
Michat Mitk P t
6 |37 ICRATVIKO ™ 13| TEUBSOY 100.12:00,15 00:12:00,15| 00:40,76 | 00:05,12
Joanna Mitko 206
Ryszard Stasik Renault
7 |3e| |Yszard>tas k3| onedt 100:12:08,19 00:12:08,19| 00:48,80 | 00:08,04
Kacper Gorzata Clio
Bartfomiej Gafazk Opel
g |25 Carvormejbaiazka i, 4 Pe 100:12:00,98 00:12:09,98| 00:50,59 |00:01,79
Katarzyna Kolarz Astra
Michat Brzosk Renault
9 |3 Ichat Brzoska a1 MUt 145.12.12.00 00:12:12,00| 00:52,61 |00:02,02
Joanna Brzdska-Duda Clio Il
Dominik Polanek Honda
10 |35 k| MO 100:12:10,36| 00:05,00 [00:12:15,36| 00:55,97 | 00:03,36
Kacper Poznanski Civic
Barttomiej Gilewski Renault
11 [3q] CArvormeIBIewsKl o ReNaUt 00.12:21 49 00:12:21,49| 01:02,10 |00:06,13
Krystyna Deja Clio 2 Sport
Marek Polinski Renault
12 |41 , K3 _ 00:12:24,99 00:12:24,99| 01:0560 |00:03,50
Ryszard Antonczyk Clio
Sebastian Butynski Renault
13 (32 , K3 _ 00:12:39,26| 00:10,00 |00:12:49,26| 01:29,87 | 00:24,27
Adrian Potepa Clio
Jerzy Deda Opel
14 |34 _ K3 00:12:52,49 00:12:52,49| 01:33,10 |00:03,23
Tomasz Plewniok Vectra
Krzysztof Stanclik Ford
15 |40 “ryszoOTStanclicql FOrY T 66.13.04 67 00:13:04,67| 01:4528 |00:12,18
Rafat Stechniak Fiesta
Wyniki ON-LINE :
Strona 1z 1 87.251.247.172:6001




